TH

HURC
GREEN

PUB « DELI « EVENTS

C H

Lunch Menu

Items available 12-3pm

Soup of the day

Chestnut soup and mushroom ravioli

Chicken, avocado and pesto on rosemary focaccia
Roasted beef with horseradish and coleslaw

Smoked salmon, cucumber and cream cheese on pumpernickel

Hand cut chips

Parmesan and truffle fries

£6
£7

£8
£8
£9

£4
£4

Items on this menu can be mixed with the A la carte menu also



